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10m Air Pistol Men
Pl. No. Name

A Grade
1 24 Chris S

1 13 David H
2 2 RonM
DNS 6 Ray T

C Grade
1 14 BillH

2 5 PaulN

D Grade
1 22 TerryH

Rep

PPRAC

MBPC
MBPC
SAP&SC

MBPC
SAP&SC

BP&SC

Total

533

544
529

502
495

468

South Australian Pistol and Shooting Club.
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10m Air Pistol Women (60)

Pl. No. Name

A Grade
1 11 Brooke W

B Grade
1 12 Tracy W

2 16 Sharlene |

C Grade
1 23 BevO

D Grade
*1 19 Kerrin E

Rep

PPRAC

PPRAC
NCPC

SAP&SC

SAP&SC

Total

542

532
528

490

486

South Australian Pistol and Shooting Club.
2019 SAPSC Black Powder and Air Open
23rd March 2019
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50m Black Powder

Pl.  No.
A Grade
1 21
2 1
DNS 3
B Grade
1 18
2 9
3 15
4 17
5 10
6 20
7 6
D Grade
DNS 4

Name

David P
DCM
Theo D

TomA
Jason W
Paul C
Steve B
JmC
Peter H
Ray T

Jeff C

South Australian Pistol and Shooting Club.
2019 SAPSC Black Powder and Air Open
23rd March 2019

Rep

MPSC
SAP&SC
SAP&SC

EAPC
EPC
WPSC
EPC
MBPC
AP&SC
SAP&SC

SAP&SC

Total Xs
352 3
308 0
333 6
330 2
311 1
297 2
282 0
267 1
222 0
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South Australian Pistol and Shooting Club.

2019 SAPSC Black Powder and Air Open

23rd March 2019

25m Black Powder

Pl. No. Name

A Grade

1 9 Jason W

2 21 David P

3 1 DCM
DNS 3 TheoD
B Grade

1 15 Paul C

2 6 RayT

3 17 SteveB

4 10 JmC

5 20 PeterH
C Grade

1 8 Steve B

2 22 TerryH
DNS 4 Jeff C
DNS 23 BevO
D Grade

1 7 Tony P

Rep

EPC
MPSC
SAP&SC
SAP&SC

WPSC
SAP&SC
EPC
MBPC
AP&SC

NCPC
BP&SC
SAP&SC
SAP&SC

SAP&SC

Total

360
333
321

347
333
329
314
308

307
303

226
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